
Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
Phone : 0471-2332120, 0471-2338487 E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

Admission to PG Dental Courses - 2025

Probable Candidates List

TVD - Govt.Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram

OR - Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopaedics

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

1 100056 SATHYASREE D V EZ 394

2 100346 NANDANA S General 462

3 100556 AMINA SAHEED MU 488

4 100094 SHAHANA MUMTHAS MU 502

5 100694 SARIGA K G EZ 506

6 100473 ARISHA T H MU 507

7 100188 BINSHIRA PA MU 550

8 100538 AISWARIYA KRISHNA R EZ 625

9 100400 SREEDATH M General 675

10 100588 ASEEM P BASHEER MU 695

11 100796 FARSANA NAZREEN MU 698

12 100323 AMAN SAITHU MU 703

13 100142 VISHNUMAYA BIJU EZ 811

14 100561 VRINDA MOHAN BH 817

15 100711 THINKAL S EZ 877

16 100720 MALHAN N MU 935

17 100207 HAMNA M V MU 1043

18 100765 BRIJESH RADHAKRISHNAN M BH 1214

19 100265 GAYATHRI S SIVAN General 1258

20 100431 BASIL SABU General 1387

21 100679 RAJEESH A K General 1449

22 100020 POOJA PRADEEP General 1662

23 100350 RESMI HARIDAS General 1808

24 100367 ANJAL S GOVIND BH 2209

25 100438 FATHIMA NIHALA MU 2350

26 100661 APARNA S General 2583

27 100699 BIJI L EZ 3035

28 100778 CELIA MARY C S General 3132

29 100700 FATHIMA SHAMSUDEEN MU 4452

30 100357 NIVEDITA BH 5020

31 100526 LAKSHMI R NAIR General 5059

32 100888 SAFEENA C CHEMBAKASSERY MU 5063

33 100497 MANJUSHA V General 5544
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34 100263 NEKHA MARIAM JAYAN General 6101

35 100329 SHREYA SURESH EZ 6379

36 100302 RAJISHA K P EZ 6656

37 100204 GAYATHRI V NAIR General 6699

38 100785 NICKY SARA THOMAS General 6970

39 100083 ASWANI ARAVIND EZ 7215

40 100484 ANGELA SREEMOL General 7256

41 100420 IVY SARA PRAVEEN General 7309

42 100376 SANISHA SADANANDAN EZ 7436

43 100755 RAI MERIN JAMES General 9721

44 100378 MUHAMMED THASLEEM P MU 11606

45 100732 VARSHA SUSAN GEORGE General 11980

46 100093 ADWAITH RATHISH K EZ 12113

47 100385 KARTHIK VISHNU P K SC 12167

48 100492 NAWAR JABEEN P T P General 12177

49 100510 ANN MARIYAT TENISON General 12647

50 100655 ISSAC ALIAS General 12906

51 100363 ABHIRAM SAJEEV BH 13230

52 100514 J REMYA BX 13349

53 100529 A PADMASWATHY BH 13444

54 100189 RAFSY M R General 14306

55 100046 ANJALI P General 14791

56 100945 JOMY JOY General 14906

57 100968 ASHNA GRACE KOSHY General 14918

58 100731 AMRUTHA P BH 15072

59 100424 ROSHNA RAHOOF General 15931

60 100985 ANJANA PRAMOD General 15982

61 100414 RAMEESA T MU 16015

62 100982 SMRUTHI G General 16542

63 100846 STEPHY P M SC 17003

64 100275 NISA BADAR MU 17167

65 100917 ALEENA MARIYAM CHACKO General 17234

66 100942 SANJAY ANAND SUKUMARAN EZ 17485

67 100937 ALISHA ANN ANIL General 17503

68 100939 ALONA ANN THOMAS General 17851

69 100979 HARIKRISHNAN C General 17947

70 100924 NATHA SHARAFUDHEEN P General 18428

71 100951 AYSHA MU 18490
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72 100931 KAVYA JOY General 18690

73 100919 ELIZABETH DAVID General 18905

74 100940 SREELAKSHMI A V BH 19009

75 100960 NAJWA SUMAN MU 19055

76 100932 ANGEL JOBY General 19368

77 100976 ASHIKA V P SC 20192

78 100944 SAJIYA M M MU 20239

79 100929 ARJUN MANOJ General 20422

TVD - Govt.Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram

PR - Periodontology

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

80 100556 AMINA SAHEED MU 488

81 100094 SHAHANA MUMTHAS MU 502

82 100694 SARIGA K G EZ 506

83 100473 ARISHA T H MU 507

84 100188 BINSHIRA PA MU 550

85 100538 AISWARIYA KRISHNA R EZ 625

86 100400 SREEDATH M General 675

87 100588 ASEEM P BASHEER MU 695

88 100323 AMAN SAITHU MU 703

89 100711 THINKAL S EZ 877

90 100207 HAMNA M V MU 1043

91 100765 BRIJESH RADHAKRISHNAN M BH 1214

92 100265 GAYATHRI S SIVAN General 1258

93 100679 RAJEESH A K General 1449

94 100020 POOJA PRADEEP General 1662

95 100350 RESMI HARIDAS General 1808

96 100438 FATHIMA NIHALA MU 2350

97 100661 APARNA S General 2583

98 100699 BIJI L EZ 3035

99 100778 CELIA MARY C S General 3132

100 100700 FATHIMA SHAMSUDEEN MU 4452

101 100357 NIVEDITA BH 5020

102 100526 LAKSHMI R NAIR General 5059

103 100888 SAFEENA C CHEMBAKASSERY MU 5063
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104 100497 MANJUSHA V General 5544

105 100651 BINCY BASHEER MU 5917

106 100263 NEKHA MARIAM JAYAN General 6101

107 100302 RAJISHA K P EZ 6656

108 100204 GAYATHRI V NAIR General 6699

109 100785 NICKY SARA THOMAS General 6970

110 100484 ANGELA SREEMOL General 7256

111 100420 IVY SARA PRAVEEN General 7309

112 100376 SANISHA SADANANDAN EZ 7436

113 100012 SUJI JOSEPH General 10596

114 100378 MUHAMMED THASLEEM P MU 11606

115 100732 VARSHA SUSAN GEORGE General 11980

116 100385 KARTHIK VISHNU P K SC 12167

117 100510 ANN MARIYAT TENISON General 12647

118 100363 ABHIRAM SAJEEV BH 13230

119 100514 J REMYA BX 13349

120 100529 A PADMASWATHY BH 13444

121 100639 CHRISTY THERESA TOM General 14629

122 100046 ANJALI P General 14791

123 100945 JOMY JOY General 14906

124 100968 ASHNA GRACE KOSHY General 14918

125 100985 ANJANA PRAMOD General 15982

126 100917 ALEENA MARIYAM CHACKO General 17234

127 100939 ALONA ANN THOMAS General 17851

128 100924 NATHA SHARAFUDHEEN P General 18428

129 100951 AYSHA MU 18490

130 100931 KAVYA JOY General 18690

131 100919 ELIZABETH DAVID General 18905

132 100960 NAJWA SUMAN MU 19055

133 100949 ATHIRA A General 19227

134 100984 NAYANA ELZA PHILIP General 19663

135 100944 SAJIYA M M MU 20239

136 100929 ARJUN MANOJ General 20422
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ADC - Annoor Dental College, Ernakulam.

PR - Periodontology

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

137 100949 ATHIRA A General 19227

138 100957 POOJA ASHOKAN BH 19491

139 100984 NAYANA ELZA PHILIP General 19663

KAD - Kannur Dental College,Kannur

PD - Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

140 100189 RAFSY M R General 14306

141 100639 CHRISTY THERESA TOM General 14629

142 100424 ROSHNA RAHOOF General 15931

143 100414 RAMEESA T MU 16015

144 100982 SMRUTHI G General 16542

145 100846 STEPHY P M SC 17003

146 100917 ALEENA MARIYAM CHACKO General 17234

147 100939 ALONA ANN THOMAS General 17851

148 100951 AYSHA MU 18490

KAD - Kannur Dental College,Kannur

PO - Prosthodontics and Crown and Bridge

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

149 100846 STEPHY P M SC 17003

150 100979 HARIKRISHNAN C General 17947

151 100951 AYSHA MU 18490

152 100959 SREENATH M V General 19359

MBD - Mar Baselios Dental College,  Ernakulam.

PR - Periodontology

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

153 100949 ATHIRA A General 19227
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MLD - Malabar Dental College,  Malappuram.

PR - Periodontology

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

154 100957 POOJA ASHOKAN BH 19491

PMD - Pushpagiri college of Dental science, Thiruvalla

PD - Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

155 100189 RAFSY M R General 14306

156 100639 CHRISTY THERESA TOM General 14629

157 100968 ASHNA GRACE KOSHY General 14918

158 100983 DEVIPRIYA S MADHU General 15522

159 100846 STEPHY P M SC 17003

160 100935 SREEPRIYA S EZ 17587

161 100935 SREEPRIYA S EZ 17587

162 100939 ALONA ANN THOMAS General 17851

163 100924 NATHA SHARAFUDHEEN P General 18428

164 100941 DEVIKA G General 18708

165 100960 NAJWA SUMAN MU 19055

166 100932 ANGEL JOBY General 19368

SVD - Sri. Sankara Dental College, Varkala

PO - Prosthodontics and Crown and Bridge

Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category Rank

167 100979 HARIKRISHNAN C General 17947

168 100959 SREENATH M V General 19359

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
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